TC88D-1-103E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Bourns, Inc. TC88D-1-103E Bourns, Inc. Supplier Bourns, Inc. Distributor
Bourns, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TC88D-1-103E
MANUFACTURER Bourns, Inc.
DESCRIPTION TRIMMER 10MM SMD POSITION SENS
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3860 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
TERMINATION STYLE -
TECHNOLOGY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
ROTATION ANGLE - ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL -
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SMD, Gull Wing
OUTPUT SIGNAL -
OUTPUT -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LINEARITY -
LINEAR RANGE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FOR MEASURING -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION TRIMMER 10MM SMD POSITION SENS
ACTUATOR TYPE -
TC88D-1-103E
Part Number: TC88D-1-103E
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Product description TRIMMER 10MM SMD POSITION SENS
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3860 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TC88D-1-103E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TC88D-1-103E
TC88D-1-103E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TC86W-1-203
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 20K OHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  4052 pcs
RFQ
TC86W-1-204
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 200KOHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  5191 pcs
RFQ
TC86W-1-503
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  5869 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-103
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  4721 pcs
RFQ
TC86W-1-501
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 500 OHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  3524 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-101
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  6032 pcs
RFQ
TC86W-1-502
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  6399 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-104
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  6357 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-102
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  3719 pcs
RFQ
TC86W-1-504
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 500KOHM 0.3W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  5244 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-201
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 200 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  3458 pcs
RFQ
TC89P-1-105
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 1M OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
In stock:  6149 pcs
RFQ